405872264.00 Endozime XP Galon 4L BC 0.00 32.7500 2,096.0034530-336

404174730.00 Pull Thru 2.8 A 5Mm Log 220 Cm C/60 Pzas 0.00 45.0000 1,350.00PT60R9

INVOICE TOTAL / TOTAL FACTURA

SALES TAX / I.V.A.16%

LESS DISCOUNT / DESCUENTO
NET ORDER / SUBTOTAL

NOVENTA Y TRES MIL OCHOCIENTOS CUARENTA Y SEIS DÓLARES 08/100 USD

0.00
93,846.08

93,846.08

0.00

NINETY THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY SIX DÓLARES 08/100

*** Caducidad mínima para recibir la orden de compra tiene que ser de 
18 meses a partir de la fecha de esta orden de compra.

*** Minimum expiration to receive the purchase order has to be 18 months 
from the date of this purchase order.